
Dean's List - May 2017 (SABE - Diploma)

Diploma in Architectural Studies

No Student_ID Student_Name

1 1001746569 Chang Chee Yoo

2 1001643467 Chew Eu Xuen

3 1001644071 Chiew Jing Yi

4 1001542543 Daniel Izwan Bin Abd Aziz

5 1001643390 Denise Lui Cheng Thong

6 1001746498 Lean Soong En

7 1001643329 Lee Jing Ee

8 1001746731 Letisha Tham Shu Waye

9 1001746603 Maybelle Mak Hui Ling

10 1001746536 Michelle Vun Yi Ling

11 1001643720 Mok Sher Lynn

12 1001747426 Siaw Yong Shen

13 1001644154 Tan Kian Keong

14 1001747446 Tan Wei Zhe

15 1001644600 Tang Hui Teng

16 1001542038 Teow Soon Poh

17 1001643445 Wong Chee Yan

18 1001539441 Wong Ying Kei

19 1001642816 Yeap Huei Sze

20 1001643308 Yong Cheng Wei

21 1001540603 Afbas Madsulaiman

22 1001643738 Chan Jenyen

23 1001643905 Chong Li Min

24 1001746759 Edwin Seng Yong Wei

25 1001747624 Eunice Tan Kai Yi

26 1001746645 Huang Sing Yau

27 1001644143 Jensine Ngow Xiao Tong

28 1001645152 Koh Yuki

29 1001747009 Lee Wan Pin

30 1001644312 Lu Siau Yang

31 1001645247 Lum Wen Hao

32 1001643036 Mohamed Razikeen Mohamed Aakif

33 1001746481 Thara Sweetman

34 1001747392 Yoong Yee Wah

35 1001540603 Afbas Madsulaiman

36 1001643738 Chan Jenyen

37 1001746569 Chang Chee Yoo

38 1001643467 Chew Eu Xuen

39 1001644071 Chiew Jing Yi

40 1001643905 Chong Li Min

41 1001542543 Daniel Izwan Bin Abd Aziz

42 1001643390 Denise Lui Cheng Thong

43 1001746759 Edwin Seng Yong Wei

44 1001747624 Eunice Tan Kai Yi

45 1001746645 Huang Sing Yau

46 1001644143 Jensine Ngow Xiao Tong

47 1001645152 Koh Yuki

48 1001746498 Lean Soong En



49 1001643329 Lee Jing Ee

50 1001747009 Lee Wan Pin

51 1001746731 Letisha Tham Shu Waye

52 1001644312 Lu Siau Yang

53 1001645247 Lum Wen Hao

54 1001746603 Maybelle Mak Hui Ling

55 1001746536 Michelle Vun Yi Ling

56 1001643036 Mohamed Razikeen Mohamed Aakif

57 1001643720 Mok Sher Lynn

58 1001747426 Siaw Yong Shen

59 1001644154 Tan Kian Keong

60 1001747446 Tan Wei Zhe

61 1001644600 Tang Hui Teng

62 1001542038 Teow Soon Poh

63 1001746481 Thara Sweetman

64 1001643445 Wong Chee Yan

65 1001539441 Wong Ying Kei

66 1001642816 Yeap Huei Sze

67 1001643308 Yong Cheng Wei

68 1001747392 Yoong Yee Wah

Diploma in Interior Architecture

No Student_ID Student_Name

1 1001644964 Jasmine Kho Tze Chee

2 1001747096 Shak Wan Shiau

3 1001644109 Bong Yong Yee

4 1001541213 Chin Jin Tian

5 1001645191 Chung Syn Mie

6 1001643296 Looi Jia Teng

7 1001541706 Tong Tzi Cheng

8 1001644109 Bong Yong Yee

9 1001541213 Chin Jin Tian

10 1001645191 Chung Syn Mie

11 1001644964 Jasmine Kho Tze Chee

12 1001643296 Looi Jia Teng

13 1001747096 Shak Wan Shiau

14 1001541706 Tong Tzi Cheng


